
SNO ROLLNO NAME DOB

1 10100305 SHIVAM  KUMAR 28-04-2000

2 10100161 KAVITA  PAL 15-07-1993

SNO ROLLNO NAME DOB

1 10500771 SUMIT  KUMAR 29-03-1997

2 10500224 DEEPAK KUMAR RAY 27-02-1997

3 10500348 KRISHNA KUMAR PAL 01-07-1997

SNO ROLLNO NAME DOB

1 10600373 SHYAM  VERMA 30-05-1996

2 10600025 AMBRISH  YADAV 15-01-2001

3 10600124 DINESH  KUMAR 08-10-1994

SNO ROLLNO NAME DOB

1 10700129 RAHUL  SHARMA 11-08-1997

2 10700115 PAWAN  PRAJAPATI 05-07-1997

3 10700114 PANKAJ  YADAV 28-09-1998

4 10700027 ANSHU  RAJPUT 05-09-1996

5 10700069 KAILASH  BABU 09-08-1997

SNO ROLLNO NAME DOB

1 10800147 HARI  OM 08-05-1989

SNO ROLLNO NAME DOB

1 10900035 LOVENEESH KUMAR SINGH 23-05-1999

SNO ROLLNO NAME DOB

1 11000889 SANJAY  KUMAR 01-01-1999

2 11000774 RAKESH GAUTAM  GAUTAM 21-12-2000

3 11000336 GAURAV  ANAND 07-01-1999

4 11000582 MUKUL  VERMA 12-07-2000

5 11000454 KAUSHAL  BAGHEL 05-12-1999

6 11001096 VIKAS  24-12-1993

7 11000736 RAJ KUMAR GULPADIYA 30-01-1997

8 11000894 SANJAY SINGH BAGOTI 20-05-1996

9 11000572 MOHIT KUMAR GOYAL 02-09-1997

POST CODE 110;Trade Apprentice- Data Entry Operator (Fresher Apprentice)

 INDIANOIL CORPORATION LTD

(REFINERIES DIVISION)

MATHURA REFINERY

MATHURA 281005

Advt No: MR/HR/APP/2019-20

List of Provisionally Shortlisted Candidates for Third Round of Document Verification

* The Document Verification and Pre- Engagement Medical Examination shall be held tentatively from 14-02-2020 to 19-02-2020.

* The details of the same shall be conveyed to the Provisionally Shortlisted Candidates through e-mail only.

POST CODE 101; Trade Apprentice/Attendant Operator (Chemical Plant) Discipline - Chemical

POST CODE 105; Technician Apprentice Discipline - Mechanical

POST CODE 106; Technician Apprentice Discipline - Electrical

POST CODE 107; Technician Apprentice Discipline - Instrumentation

POST CODE 108; Trade Apprentice-Secretarial Assistant

POST CODE 109;Trade Apprentice-Accountant
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